
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T  Australia / International

S W I V E L  C O L L E C T I O N
D O U B L E  W A L L  S C O N C E
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A B O U T  S W I V E L

The tacit knowledge accrued from ten years in lighting has resulted in  
a light that offers exceptional performance and technical intelligence  
without sacrificing the meticulously designed decorative fittings for  
which Articolo are renowned.

L E A D  T I M E

6 - 8 weeks

C E R T I F I C A T I O N

CE/AU

W A R R A N T Y

3 years

C O N F I G U R A T I O N

Swivel is available in small, medium, 

large and extra-large. As a modular 

fitting, Swivel can be configued in 

any combination of sizes.

F I T T I N G  S I Z E S

Small 

Medium 

Large 

Extra Large

F I T T I N G  F I N I S H E S

Brass 

Bronze*

* As Bronze is a hand applied finish 

the depth of colour will vary

I N L A Y

Brass Mesh 

Silver Mesh 

Pecan Leather 

Nougat Leather 

Titanium Leather 

S H A D E  C O L O U R S

Clear



L I G H T  S O U R C E

2 x 18W LED Board 24V 

2700K warm white  

3600 total lumen output 

Dimmable

I N S T A L L A T I O N

Supplied with external driver

W E I G H T

8.6kg

S M A L L  &  S M A L L

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T  Australia / International

A R T I C O L O S T U D I O S . C O MS W I V E L  C O L L E C T I O N
D O U B L E  W A L L  S C O N C E

1096.3

82 152

149.2

149.2

174.2

531.2

531.2

L I G H T  S O U R C E

2 x 26W LED Board 24V 

2700K warm white  

5200 total lumen output 

Dimmable

I N S T A L L A T I O N

Supplied with external driver

W E I G H T

15kg

M E D I U M  &  M E D I U M

1596.3

174.2

82

149.2

149.2

781.2

781.2

152



L I G H T  S O U R C E

3 x 18W LED Board 24V 

2700K warm white  

5400 total lumen output 

Dimmable

I N S T A L L A T I O N

Supplied with external driver

W E I G H T

10.3kg

S M A L L  &  L A R G E

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T  Australia / International

A R T I C O L O S T U D I O S . C O MS W I V E L  C O L L E C T I O N
D O U B L E  W A L L  S C O N C E

1588

531.2

1031

174.2

149.2

15282

149.2

L I G H T  S O U R C E

1 x 26W LED Board 24V 

2 x 18W LED Board 24V 

2700K warm white 

6200 total lumen output 

Dimmable

I N S T A L L A T I O N

Supplied with external driver

W E I G H T

16kg

1838

781.2

1031.2

174.2

82 152

149.2

149.2

M E D I U M  &  L A R G E


